

## School Bundle 2021 Fees & Charges VCAL

ITEM	COST	ESSENTIAL	OPTIONAL
Chromebook  3rd year lease to own annual cost *	\$0		$\checkmark$
Chromebook - New Students	\$450		$\checkmark$
VCAL	\$170	✓	
Year Book	\$30		$\checkmark$
Diary	\$15	V	
Athletics Carnival	\$10		$\checkmark$
Personal Printing Account	\$25		$\checkmark$
VCAL BUNDLE COST	\$250*		\$

<sup>\*</sup>The VCAL bundle cost above includes the 3rd year charge for the Chromebook. The cost for new students wishing to lease the Chromebook or moving from BYOD to a school device is \$700

VET Program fees vary and are payable in addition to the VCAL bundle. These are listed over the page.

## **VET Program Fees**

VCAL students must select from one of the following VET programs. Entry into the program is dependant on availability.

VET PROGRAM	COST	√ APPLICABLE	TOTAL
VET Community Services	\$250		
VET Business	\$250		
VET Information, Digital Media & Technology	\$250		
VET Laboratory Skills	\$250		
VET Kitchen Operations Includes uniform - value \$100	\$450		
VET Sport and Recreation Includes uniform - value \$45	\$315		
AMOUNT PAYABLE			\$

<sup>#</sup> Students not requiring the uniform options should deduct the charge from the cost.

VCAL Bundle	
TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE	\$

First Instalment of \$150 to be paid prior to student receiving any bundle items



## We accept Centrepay!

Centrepay is a voluntary bill-paying service that is free for Centrelink customers. Use Centrepay to arrange regular deductions from your Centrelink payment. You can start or change a deduction at any time. The quickest way to do it is through your Centrelink account online.